Salina Symphony Guild Summer Music Camp Scholarship Application

Please PRINT CLEARLY

Name	Phone		
Email:	Address		
	Instrument/Voice	# Years Studied	Grade
Private Instructor/s	School Dire	School Director	
Salina Symphony Youth Education Program; current ensemble(s):			
MAY ATTACH ADDITIONAL DETAILED SHEET FOR BELOW INFORMATION:			
Current Other Ensembles			
Music Honors and Awards			
Past music camps with year attended			
Current Music Camp Choice			
amp Date Location			
Cost of Camp			
Student Signature			
Application Deadline Date: April 16, 2023 Please return the completed application form and			

Application Deadline Date: April 16, 2023 Please return the completed application form and other requirements outlined in this mailing before/by deadline. (options below):

- Via Post to Joyce Eisenhour, 114 E. Ray Ave, Salina, KS 67401 by April 16, 2023
- Place application in the box on the Symphony Guild Table in the lobby at the Youth
 Symphony Concert on April 16, 2023
- Email application and other requirements to dtcelloberquist@gmail.com. Title your email
 "Name of Applicant: Symphony Guild Scholarship Application" by April 16th, 2023
- No late or incomplete entries will be accepted.